INSTALLATION
Page 1 of 2
Step 1:
Use the Razor drive
to align the torque
arm pin
Drive Shaft Collar
Step3:

for more information
2
3
4
8
Note:
Refer Delta power leg wiring schematic
for more information
T-S000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Tri BosePN0026T11
Torque Bracket-MaxusT-S01012
M8 Nylon Nut 33
22mm CirclipPN0088K14
M8 x 45 Hex Bolt 35
Torque Spigot(208mm)T-020816
T-MR000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Torque Bracket Ass'y-
Modul Reverse
T-MR10011
22mm circlipPN0088K12
Torque pin(170mm)T-017013
T-AR000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Torque Bracket Ass'y-
A401

22mm circlipPN0088K15
Torque Spigot(208mm)PN0026SH16
1026K27 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Fleetcraft/CMS3 BracketPN0026C11
Tri BosePN0026T12
22mm circlipPN0088K13
M8 Nylon Nut 34
M8 x 45 Hex Bolt 35
Torque Spigot(208mm)T-020816
T-M000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
22mm circlipPN0088K11
Modul SpacerT-004022
Torquel Bracket Ass'y-Modul BT-M10013
Torque pin(170mm)T-017014
T-A000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
22mm circlipPN0088K11
Torque Bracket

KHitch25 Top HatPN0026K2511
Tri BosePN0026T12
22mm circlipPN0088K13
M8 Nylock Nut
 34
M8 x 45 Hex Bolt
 35
Torque pin(208mm)T-020816
1026K22 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
KHitch22 Top HatPN0026K2211
Tri BosePN0026T12
22mm circlipPN0088K13
M8 Nylock Nut 34
M8 x 45 Hex Bolt 35
Torque pin(170mm)T-017016
1026V PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Fleetcraft/CMS3 BracketPN0026C11
Tri BosePN0026T22
22mm circlipPN0088K13
Holland U BoltPN0026HU14
M10 Nylon Nut 25
M8 Nylon Nut 36
M8 x 70 Hex Bolt
 37
Torque pin(208mm)T-020818
T-F000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
22mm circlipPN0088K11
Torque Bracket Ass'y-ModulT-M10012
Torque pin (170mm)T-017013
T-H000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Torque Bracket
Ass'y-Holland Mark V
T-H10011
M10 Nylon Nut 42
Holland U BoltT-HU23
22mm circlipPN0088K14
Torque Spigot(220mm)T-022015
1
1
2
2

M10 Nylon Nuts 26
Tri BosePN0026T17
Torque pin(208mm)T-020818
1026HR Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Holland Reverse BracketPN0026HR11
Torque Weld BushPN0026Q12
Torque Spigot(165mm)PN0026SJ13
22mm circlipPN0088K14
T-HA000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Torque Bracket
Ass'y-Holland Atlas 55
T-HA10011
Holland Atlas U BoltT-HAU22
Toruqe pin(237mm)T-023713
22mm circlipPN0088K14
M8 x 25 hex bolt
 15
M10 Nylon Nuts
 46
Locking plateT-HA01517
M8 Nylon Nut 18
T-N5000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Torque Bracket
Ass'y-AXN Pro 50
T-N510011
Holland U BoltT-AU22
Torque pin(237mm)T-023713
22mm circlipPN0088K14
M8 x 25 hex bolt 15
M10 nylon nut 46
Locking plateT-HA01517
M8 nylon nut
 18
T-N6000 PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Torque pin(237mm)T-023711
22mm circlipPN0088K12
M8 x 25 hex bolt 13
M8 nylon nut 14
AXN pro 60 L bracketT-N601515